
2021 Habersham Soccer Revised Mon -  Feb - 8

Date Day Level Opponent Location Women Men Master Schedule

1/27/2021 Wednesday Varsity Jefferson Memorial Stadium L 1-2 [1] D 2-2 [2] Scrimmage

2/5/2021 Friday Varsity Chattahoochee Chattahoochee HS --- L 1-2 [3] Non-Region

2/8/2021 Monday JV  Gainesville City Park W 3-1 L 0-2 Non-Region

2/9/2021 Tuesday Varsity Gainesville Raider Stadium L 1-4 [4] W 2-1 [5] Non-Region

2/11/2021 Thursday Varsity (G) Dawson Co Dawson Co 5:30 PM --- Non-Region

2/11/2021 Thursday JV / Varsity (B) Dawson Co Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Non-Region

2/15/2021 Monday JV  Dacula Dacula HS 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Region

2/16/2021 Tuesday Varsity Dacula Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

2/17/2021 Wednesday JV  Lanier Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Region

2/19/2021 Friday Varsity Lanier Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

2/22/2021 Monday JV  Central Gwinnett Central HS - 5:30 PM Region

2/23/2021 Tuesday Varsity Central Gwinnett Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

2/25/2021 Thursday JV  Buford Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Region

2/26/2021 Friday Varsity Buford Buford 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/4/2021 Thursday JV  Shiloh Raider Stadium - 6:00 PM Region

3/5/2021 Friday Varsity Shiloh Shiloh HS 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/8/2021 Monday JV  Winder Barrow Winder-Barrow HS 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Region

3/9/2021 Tuesday Varsity Winder Barrow Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/10/2021 Wednesday JV Dacula Raider Stadium 5:30 PM --- Region

3/11/2021 Thursday JV  Chattahoochee Raider Stadium 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Non-Region

3/12/2021 Friday Varsity Dacula Dacula HS 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/15/2021 Monday JV  Flowery Branch Raider Stadium --- 6:00 PM Non-Region

3/16/2021 Tuesday Varsity Lanier Lanier HS 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/18/2021 Thursday JV  Stephens County Stephens County 5:30 PM --- Non-Region

3/19/2021 Friday Varsity Central Gwinnett Central HS 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/23/2021 Tuesday Varsity Buford Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

3/26/2021 Friday JV / Varsity Southern Coast Cup Foley, AL TBD TBD Non-Region SOUTHERN COAST CUP

3/27/2021 Saturday JV / Varsity Southern Coast Cup Foley, AL TBD TBD Non-Region SOUTHERN COAST CUP

3/30/2021 Tuesday Varsity Shiloh Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region Edgar Flores Alum

3/31/2021 Wednesday JV  Flowery Branch Flowery Branch HS --- 5:30 PM Non-Region

4/1/2021 Thursday Varsity Winder Barrow Winder-Barrow HS 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Region

4/15/2021 Thursday Varsity White Co. Raider Stadium 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Non-Region Senior Night

GHSA STATE TOURNAMENT

4/22/2021 Thursday VG 1ST ROUND TBD

4/23/2021 Friday VB 1ST ROUND TBD

4/28/2021 Wednesday VG SWEET 16 TBD

4/29/2021 Thursday VB SWEET 16 TBD

5/4/2021 Tuesday VG ELITE 8 TBD

5/5/2021 Wednesday VB ELITE 8 TBD

5/10/2021 Monday VG FINAL 4 TBD

5/11/2021 Tuesday VB FINAL 4 TBD

May 13-15 VG/VB STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD
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[1] Goal: Breelyn Carroll

[2] Goals: E. Wallace, X Lopez
Assists: E. Navarrete, J Lara

[3] Goals: E. Wallace
Asst: E. Navarrete

[4] Goal: Madison Gabrels

[5] Goals: A. Zavala, E. Navarrete
Asst: B. Lopez, A. Zavala


